
International Allograft Catalog



The Musculoskeletal Transplant
Foundation is a non-profit service

organization dedicated to
providing quality tissue through a

commitment to excellence in
education, research, recovery and

care for recipients, donors and
their families.



Table of Contents

ALLOGRAFT – BONE 

Bone Void Fillers ........................................................................ 3

Morselized Allografts ........................................................... 3

Cancellous ...................................................................... 3

Cortical / Cancellous ...................................................... 4

Cancellous / Cortical ....................................................... 5

Structural Allografts ................................................................... 6

Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue ................................. 6

Dowels, Wedges, Blocks .................................................. 6

Cross Sections, Spacers .................................................... 9

Strips, Shafts, Struts ...................................................... 11

Structural Allografts, Other ........................................... 16

Large Segmental & Reconstructive Tissue ........................ 17

SPORTS TISSUE 

Ligament Reconstruction ......................................................... 20

Meniscus & Cartilage ............................................................... 22

Soft Tissue ................................................................................ 24

Biologics, Scaffolds & Fixation ............................................... 25

DERMAL TISSUE 

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin Grafts ............................. 26

Index ............................................................................................... 28

M
T

F

1TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

How to Use This Catalog

MTF Corporate

Sectional Color Code

Tissue Ordering Information Example

Allograft Bone

Sports Tissue

Dermal Tissue

Tissue 

Example Tissue Image
and Sizing Legend
(tissue not shown to scale)

Ordering Numbers

W
L

T

Cancellous Blocks
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Cancellous Block 30mm 15mm 15mm 400280

Cancellous Block 30mm 11mm 11mm 400281

Cancellous Block 30mm 13mm 13mm 400283

Cancellous Block 30mm 25mm 25mm 400285

Cancellous Block 30mm 18mm 18mm 400288

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 8mm 400291

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 10mm 400292

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 12mm 400293

State of Tissue

Specific Tissue
Dimensions

MTF

2



3

A
llograft - B

one
Allograft - Bone

Bone Void Fillers
Morselized Allografts - Cancellous

Cancellous Chips
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Cancellous Chips 5cc 1.7-10mm 400140

Cancellous Chips 15cc 1.7-10mm 400145 450756

Cancellous Chips 30cc 1.7-10mm 400150 450753

Cancellous Chips 60cc 1.7-10mm 400155

Cancellous Chips 90cc 1.7-10mm 400160

Crushed Cancellous Chips
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Crushed Cancellous Chips 15cc 0.1-4mm 400075 450757

Crushed Cancellous Chips 30cc 0.1-4mm 400080 450758

Crushed Cancellous Chips 60cc 0.1-4mm 400085 450754

Crushed Cancellous Chips 90cc 0.1-4mm 400090 450762

Milled Cancellous Chips
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE ORDER NO.

Milled Cancellous Chips 5cc 1-5mm 400105

Milled Cancellous Chips 15cc 1-5mm 400115

Milled Cancellous Chips 30cc 1-5mm 400120

Milled Cancellous Chips 45cc 1-5mm 400125

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



Allograft - Bone

4

Bone Void Fillers
Morselized Allografts - Cortical/Cancellous

Cortical/Cancellous Chips
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE MIX ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Cortical/ 30cc 1.7-10mm 50% Cortical 400045 450766
Cancellous Chips 50% Cancellous

Cortical/ 45cc 1.7-10mm 50/50 400046 450765
Cancellous Chips

Cortical/Cancellous Granules
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE MIX ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Cortical/Cancellous 5cc 0.5-5mm 80% Cortical 400053
Granules 20% Cancellous

Cortical/Cancellous 15cc 0.5-5mm 80/20 400052
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 30cc 0.5-5mm 80/20 400051 450776
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 60cc 0.5-5mm 80/20 400058
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 90cc 0.5-5mm 80/20 400060 450777
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 5cc 0.1-2mm 80/20 400061
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 15cc 0.1-2mm 80/20 400062
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 30cc 0.1-2mm 80/20 400063
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 60cc 0.1-2mm 80/20 400064
Granules

Cortical/Cancellous 90cc 0.1-2mm 80/20 400071
Granules



5

A
llograft - B

one

Bone Void Fillers
Morselized Allografts - Cancellous/Cortical

Cancellous/Cortical (Spierings) Chips, Coarse
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE MIX ORDER NO.

Cancellous/Cortical 45cc 4-10mm 20/80 451780
(Spierings) Chips, Coarse

Cancellous/Cortical 90cc 4-10mm 20/80 451781
(Spierings) Chips, Coarse

Cancellous/Cortical (Tracer) Chips
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION VOLUME RANGE MIX ORDER NO.

Cancellous/Cortical 45cc 0.1-4mm 20% Cortical 450779
(Tracer) Chips, Medium 80% Cancellous

Cancellous/Cortical 90cc 0.1-4mm 20/80 450780
(Tracer) Chips, Medium

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



6

Allograft - Bone

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Dowels, Wedges, Blocks

Unicortical Dowels
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(D) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Unicortical Dowel 10mm 11-21mm 400205

Unicortical Dowel 12mm 14-40mm 400200

Unicortical Dowel 12mm 30-40mm 400204

Unicortical Dowel 13mm 14-40mm 400201

Unicortical Dowel 13mm 30-40mm 400206

Unicortical Dowel 14mm 22-40mm 400209

Unicortical Dowel 14mm 14-22mm 400210

Unicortical Dowel 15mm 14-40mm 400211

Unicortical Dowel 16mm 16-40mm 400220

Unicortical Dowel 17mm 16-40mm 400221

Unicortical Dowel 18mm 16-40mm 400230

Unicortical Dowel 10.8mm 14-40mm 400239

L
D

Ilium Bicortical Dowels
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(D) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Ilium Bicortical Dowel 13mm 9-14mm 400244

Ilium Bicortical Dowel 14mm 9-14mm 400241



7

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Dowels, Wedges, Blocks

A
llograft - B

one

Fibular Wedges (Round)
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Fibular Wedge 6mm 400384

Fibular Wedge 7mm 400385

Fibular Wedge 8mm 400420

Fibular Wedge 10mm 400421

Patella Wedges
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Hemi-Patella Wedge 10-21mm ≥9mm 16-18mm 400570

Patella Wedge 22-30mm ≥9mm 13-15mm 400580

Patella Wedge 22-30mm ≥9mm 16-18mm 400585

T

W
L

Patella
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) ORDER NO.

Patella, Whole 5-50cm 5-50cm 450580

Hemi-Patella 5-50cm 5-50cm 450581

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



8

Allograft - Bone

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Dowels, Wedges, Blocks

T

L
W2

W

W
L

T

Iliac Crest Wedges (Tricortical Blocks)
LENGTH WIDTH WIDTH THICKNESS FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION (L) (W, MAX) (W2, MIN) (T) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 12-16mm 8-16mm 4.8-5.2mm 400397

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 6mm 400399

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 7mm 400398

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 8mm 400400

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 9mm 400401

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 10-12mm 400402

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 9-12mm 9-12mm 7.8-8.2mm 400403

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 9-12mm 9-12mm 8.8-9.9mm 400404

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-20mm 10-17mm 8-17mm 13-15mm 400405

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-25mm 9-21mm 6-20mm 13-15mm 400407

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-25mm 9-21mm 6-20mm 16-18mm 400408

Iliac Crest Wedge 25-35mm 9-21mm 6-20mm 16-18mm 400412

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-25mm 9-21mm 6-20mm 19-21mm 400410

Iliac Crest Wedge 25-35mm 9-21mm 6-20mm 19-21mm 400413

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-18mm 14-21mm 11-20mm 24-26mm 400411

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-17mm 12-17mm 9-17mm 8mm 450913

Iliac Crest Wedge 14-17mm 12-17mm 9-17mm 9mm 450912

Iliac Crest Wedge 30-40mm 10-16mm 4-30mm 25-30mm 450914

Iliac Crest Wedge 30-40mm 15-40mm 4-30mm 24-26mm 450915

Cancellous Blocks
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Cancellous Block 30mm 15mm 15mm 400280

Cancellous Block 30mm 11mm 11mm 400281

Cancellous Block 30mm 13mm 13mm 400283

Cancellous Block 30mm 25mm 25mm 400285

Cancellous Block 30mm 18mm 18mm 400288

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 8mm 400291

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 10mm 400292

Cancellous Block 15mm 20mm 12mm 400293



9

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Cross Sections, Spacers

A
llograft - B

one

Calcaneus Cross Sections
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Calcaneus Cross Section 10-12mm 400480

Calcaneus Cross Section 13-15mm 400482

Calcaneus Cross Section 16-18mm 400483

Femoral Cross Sections
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(D) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 10mm 400430

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 12mm 400432

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 14mm 400434

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 16mm 400436

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 18mm 400438

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 20mm 400440

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 22mm 400442

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 24mm 400444

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 26mm 400446

Femoral Cross Section 28-60mm 28mm 400448

T

T

D

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



10

Allograft - Bone

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Cross Sections, Spacers

SBS Spacers
MAXIMUM FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 5mm 400865

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 6mm 400866

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 7mm 400867

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 8mm 400868

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 9mm 400869

SBS Spacer, Lordotic 10mm 400870

SBS Spacer, Parallel 5mm 400875

SBS Spacer, Parallel 6mm 400876

SBS Spacer, Parallel 7mm 400877

SBS Spacer, Parallel 8mm 400878

SBS Spacer, Parallel 9mm 400879

SBS Spacer, Parallel 10mm 400880

SBS Spacer, Parallel 11mm 400881

SBS Spacer, Parallel 12mm 400882

SBS Spacer, Parallel 13mm 400883

SBS Spacer, Parallel 14mm 400884

T



Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Strips, Shafts, Struts

A
llograft - B

one

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG 11

Ilium Bicortical Strips
THICKNESS FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(T) (W, MAX) (W2, MIN) ORDER NO.

Ilium Bicortical Strip 45mm 22mm >3mm >3mm 400300

Ilium Bicortical Strip 50mm 22mm >3mm >3mm 400310

Ilium Bicortical Strip 55mm 22mm >3mm >3mm 400320

Ilium Bicortical Strip 60mm 22mm >3mm >3mm 400330

Ilium Bicortical Strip 45mm 12-20mm >3mm >3mm 400345

Ilium Bicortical Strip 50mm 12-20mm >3mm >3mm 400350

Ilium Bicortical Strip 55mm 12-20mm >3mm >3mm 400360

Ilium Bicortical Strip 60mm 12-20mm >3mm >3mm 400370

Ilium Bicortical Strip 35mm 30mm 12-16mm 8-16mm 400371

Ilium Tricortical Strips
LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION (T) (L) (W, MAX) (W2, MIN) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Ilium Tricortical Strip   45mm 20-24mm 5-30mm 5-30mm 400500

Ilium Tricortical Strip   50mm 20-24mm 5-30mm 5-30mm 400510

Ilium Tricortical Strip   55mm 20-24mm 5-30mm 5-30mm 400520

Ilium Tricortical Strip   60mm 20-24mm 5-30mm 5-30mm 400530 450910

Femoral Shafts
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(A) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 30mm 450405

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 50mm 450410

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 70mm 450420

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 100mm 450430

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 150mm 450440

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 200mm 450450

Femoral Shaft ≥10mm 200-500mm 450455

L

T

L

L

T

A

W2

W

W W2



12

Allograft - Bone

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Strips, Shafts, Struts

Fibula Shafts
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Fibula Shaft 20mm 14-18mm 400715

Fibula Shaft 25mm 14-18mm 400716

Fibula Shaft 40mm 14-18mm 400720

Fibula Shaft 40mm 12-13mm 400721

Fibula Shaft, Round 40mm 9-14mm 400722

Fibula Shaft 60mm 14-18mm 400730

Fibula Shaft 60mm 12-13mm 400731

Fibula Shaft 80mm 14-18mm 400740

Fibula Shaft 80mm 12-13mm 400741

Fibula Shaft 100mm 14-18mm 400750

Fibula Shaft 100mm 12-13mm 400751

Fibula Shaft 40mm ≥5mm 450600

Fibula Shaft 60mm ≥5mm 450610

Fibula Shaft 80mm ≥5mm 450620

Fibula Shaft 100mm ≥5mm 450630

Fibula Shaft 120mm ≥5mm 450633

Fibula Shaft 180mm ≥5mm 450636

L

W

L

W

A

Tibial Shafts
LENGTH WIDTH WIDTH FROZEN

DESCRIPTION (L) (M/L - A) (A/P - W) ORDER NO.

Tibial Shaft 50mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450500

Tibial Shaft 70mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450510

Tibial Shaft 100mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450520

Tibial Shaft 150mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450525

Tibial Shaft 200mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450526

Tibial Shaft 250mm ≥10mm ≥10mm 450527



Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Strips, Shafts, Struts

A
llograft - B

one

Radius/Ulna Shafts
WIDTH/ FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Radius/Ulna Shaft 15-18mm 40mm 400800

Radius/Ulna Shaft 15-18mm 60mm 400810

Radius/Ulna Shaft 15-18mm 80mm 400820

Radius/Ulna Shaft 15-18mm 100mm 400830

Humeral Shafts
WIDTH/ FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Humeral Shaft 19-22mm 60mm 400760

Humeral Shaft 20-25mm 100mm 450572

Humeral Shaft 20-25mm 150mm 450573

Rib Segments
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Rib Segment 50-130mm 10-30mm 1-20mm 400650

Rib Segment, Split 50-130mm 10-30mm 1-20mm 400655

Rib Segment 50-300mm 5-30mm 1-20mm 450010
L

W

T



14

Allograft - Bone

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Strips, Shafts, Struts

Femoral Cortical Struts
LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION (L) (T) (W) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Femoral Cortical Strut 100mm 20mm 3-12mm 400610

Femoral Cortical Strut (2 each) 100mm 20mm 3-12mm 400620

Femoral Cortical Strut 100mm 20mm 3-12mm 450491

Femoral Cortical Struts (2 each) 100mm 20mm 3-12mm 450498

Femoral Cortical Struts (4 each), 100mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450492
Quartered

Femoral Cortical Strut, Halved 150mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450485

Femoral Cortical Struts (2 each), 150mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450487
Halved

Femoral Cortical Struts (4 each), 150mm 3-12mm 3-12mm 450493
Quartered

Femoral Cortical Strut, Halved  200mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450495

Femoral Cortical Struts (2 each), 200mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450497
Halved

Femoral Cortical Strut, Thirds 200mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450486

Femoral Cortical Struts (2 each), 200mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450488
Thirds

Femoral Cortical Struts (4 each), 200mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450494
Quartered

Femoral Cortical Struts, Halved 250mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450481

Femoral Cortical Struts (2 each), 250mm ≥10mm 3-12mm 450480 
Halved

Femoral Cortical Strut, 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450975
Right Posterior, Thirds

Femoral Cortical Struts
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(T) THICKNESS(W) ORDER NO.

Femoral Cortical Strut 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450970
Left Medial (1 each), Thirds

Femoral Cortical Strut 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450971
Left Lateral (1 each), Thirds

Femoral Cortical Strut 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450972
Left Posterior (1 each), Thirds

Femoral Cortical Strut 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450973
Right Medial (1 each), Thirds

Femoral Cortical Strut 250mm ≥10mm 3-15mm 450974
Right Lateral (1 each), Thirds

L

T

W



15

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Strips, Shafts, Struts

A
llograft - B

one

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Tibial Cortical Struts
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(T) THICKNESS(W)ORDER NO.

Tibial Cortical Strut, Halved (1 each) 150-200mm ≥6mm 3-15mm 450530

Tibial Cortical Strut, Halved (2 each) 150-200mm ≥6mm 3-15mm 450540

Tibial Cortical Strut, Thirds (3 each) 150mm ≥6mm 3-15mm 450560

Tibial Cortical Strut, Thirds (3 each) 200mm ≥6mm 3-15mm 450570

Tibial Cortical Strut, Thirds (1 each) 200mm ≥6mm 3-15mm 450571

Fibular Struts
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(D) ORDER NO.

Fibular Strut 110mm 5mm 450655

Fibular Strut 110mm 6.5mm 450656

Fibular Strut 110mm 8mm 450658

Fibular Strut, Round 60mm 10mm 450660

Cortical Struts
WIDTH(W)/ FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Cortical Struts (4 each) 60mm 3-6mm 400600

Cortical Struts (12 each) 40-80mm 1-3mm 400602

Cortical/Cancellous Struts
WIDTH(W)/ FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) THICKNESS(T) ORDER NO.

Cortical/Cancellous Struts (6 each) 60mm 8mm 400605

Cortical/Cancellous Struts (2 each) 40mm 10mm 400606

Cortical/Cancellous Struts (1 each) 100mm 12mm 400607

L

L

T

W

D

W
T

L



Allograft - Bone

16

Structural Allografts
Spine & General Orthopaedic Tissue - Other

Femoral Hemi-Condyles
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Femoral Hemi-Condyle Medial, Left 450701

Femoral Hemi-Condyle Lateral, Left 450702

Femoral Hemi-Condyle Medial, Right 450705

Femoral Hemi-Condyle Lateral, Right 450706

Femoral Heads
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER(D) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Femoral Head ≥ 44mm 450100

Femoral Head, Small 20-43mm 400101 450101

Femoral Head, Small with Cartilage 20-43mm 450102

Femoral Head, with Trochanter, Left 20-70mm 450200

Femoral Head, with Trochanter, Right 20-70mm 450205
D

Costal Cartilage
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(T) THICKNESS(W) ORDER NO.

Costal Cartilage 3-10cm 10-30mm 3-20mm 450030

Costal Cartilage 1.5-10cm 10-30mm 1-20mm 450040



17

Structural Allografts
Large Segmental & Reconstructive Tissue

A
llograft - B

one

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Femur Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Femur Distal, Left 450300

Femur Distal, Right 450360

Femur Proximal, Left with Head 450310

Femur Proximal, Right with Head 450370

Femur Proximal, Left without Head 450315

Femur Proximal, Right without Head 450375

Femur Whole, Left 450316

Femur Whole, Right 450376

Tibia Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Tibia Proximal, Left with BTB 450060

Tibial Proximal, Right with BTB 450070

Tibia Whole, Left with BTB 450080

Tibia Whole, Right with BTB 450090

Tibia Proximal, Left    450320

Tibia Proximal, Right 450380

Tibia Distal, Left 450323

Tibia Distal, Right 450383

Tibia Whole, Left 450325

Tibia Whole, Right 450385

Pelvic Grafts 
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Ilium Whole, Left 450825 

Ilium Whole, Right 450830 

Hemi-Pelvis, Left 450850 

Hemi-Pelvis, Right 450851  

1/3 Hemi-Pelvis 450417  

Acetabulum, Left 450995 

Acetabulum, Right 450990 

W'

D

L

L

W2

L

W

W'

D



Allograft - Bone

18

Structural Allografts
Large Segmental & Reconstructive Tissue

Fibula, Ulna, Radius Grafts 
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Fibula Proximal, Left 450641

Fibula Proximal, Right 450642

Fibula Whole, Left 450646

Fibula Whole, Right 450647

Ulna Whole, Left 450327

Ulna Whole, Right 450387

Radius Whole, Left 450328

Radius Whole, Right 450388

Radius Distal, Left 450329

Radius Distal, Right 450389

Humerus Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Humerus Proximal, Left with Cuff 450330

Humerus Proximal, Right with Cuff 450390

Humerus Whole, Left with Cuff 450331

Humerus Whole, Right with Cuff 450391

Humerus Proximal, Left without Cuff 450350

Humerus Proximal, Right without Cuff 450400

Humerus Whole, Left without Cuff 450349

Humerus Whole, Right without Cuff 450399

Humerus Distal, Left 450352

Humerus Distal, Right 450402

Scapula Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Scapula, Left 450345

Scapula, Right 450365

W'

D

L

W'

L



Structural Allografts  Large Segmental 
& Reconstructive Tissue with Soft Tissue Attachments

A
llograft - B

one

19TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Allograft Prosthetic Composite Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Femur Distal, Left  460305 

Femur Distal, Right  460365 

Femur Proximal, Left  460315 

Femur Proximal, Right  460375 

Tibia Proximal, Left  460325 

Tibia Proximal, Right  460385 

Humerus Proximal, Left   460335 

Humerus Proximal, Right   460395 

Metatarsal Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

1st Left Metatarsal 450020

2nd Left Metatarsal 450021

3rd Left Metatarsal 450022

4th Left Metatarsal 450023

5th Left Metatarsal 450024

1st Right Metatarsal 450025

2nd Right Metatarsal 450026

3rd Right Metatarsal 450027

4th Right Metatarsal 450028

5th Right Metatarsal 450029

Osteoarticular Grafts
DESCRIPTION FROZEN ORDER NO.

Femur Distal, Left Osteoarticular Graft 460300

Femur Distal, Right Osteoarticular Graft 460360

Tibia Proximal, Left Osteoarticular Graft 460320

Tibia Proximal, Right Osteoarticular Graft 460380

Humerus Proximal, Left with Cuff Osteoarticular Graft 460330

Humerus Proximal, Right with Cuff Osteoarticular Graft 460390

Radius Distal, Left Osteoarticular Graft 460332

Radius Distal, Right Osteoarticular Graft 460333

Elbow, Left Osteoarticular Graft 460340

Elbow, Right Osteoarticular Graft 460350

Proximal Tibia

Proximal Femur Shown With
Added Prosthesis



Anterior Tibialis Tendon
FOLDED FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) DIAMETER ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Anterior Tibialis Tendon 6-12mm 20-38cm 6-12mm 400335 430335

Posterior Tibialis Tendon
FOLDED FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) DIAMETER ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Posterior Tibialis Tendon 6-12mm 22-38cm 6-12mm 400340 430340

Peroneus Longus Tendon
FOLDED FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) DIAMETER ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Peroneus Longus Tendon 6-12mm 22-38cm 6-12mm 400356 430345

Gracilis Tendon
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Gracilis Tendon 3-10mm 20-38cm 400301 430300

Semitendinosus Tendon
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Semitendinosus Tendon 3-10mm 26-38cm 400260 430350

Semitendinosus Tendon 3-10mm 20-25.9cm 400355 430355

Revision Cores
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Revision Core 10mm ≤36mm 400130

Revision Core 12mm ≤36mm 400132

Revision Core 14mm ≤36mm 400134

Revision Core 16mm ≤36mm 400136

L

W

L

L

W

W

L

W

L

W

L

W

20

Ligament Reconstruction

Sports Tissue



21

Sports Tissue

Ligament Reconstruction

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Patella Bone-Tendon-Bone
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) SPACE(X) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Hemi 8-14cm 10-13mm 30-60mm 400005 430005
with Quadriceps

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Hemi 8-13cm 9.5-10mm 30-53mm 400007 430007
with Shaped Bone Blocks

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Hemi 8-14cm ≥13mm 30-53mm 400010 430010
with Quadriceps

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Hemi 8-14cm 13-30mm 30-75mm 430015
without Quadriceps

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Whole 13-20cm 13-40mm 30-80mm 430034
with 5cm Quadriceps

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Whole 13-20cm 13-40mm 30-80mm 430036
with 8cm Quadriceps

Bone-Tendon-Bone, Whole 8-14cm 13-40mm 30-80mm 430030
with Quadriceps

Achilles Tendon
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Achilles Tendon, ≥19.5cm 10-20mm 400203 430200
with Calcaneus

Achilles Tendon, ≥19.5cm 10-18mm 430207
with Shaped Bone Blocks

Achilles Tendon, 16-19.4cm 10-20mm 400278 430250
with Calcaneus

Achilles Tendon, 16-19.4cm 10-20mm 400279 430521
without Calcaneus

Quadriceps Tendon
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) ORDER NO.

Quadriceps Tendon, 16.5-25cm 10-20mm 430700
with Bone Block

Quadriceps Tendon, 16.5-25cm 10-20mm 430705
without Bone Block

Quadriceps Tendon, with 14cm 430707
10.0mm Shaped Bone Blocks

L

X
W

L

X
W

L

W

L

W



High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO) Wedge, 2-Piece
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION HEIGHT(H) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 6mm 3-6cm 400538

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 8mm 3-6cm 400539

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 10mm 5.5cm 400540

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 12mm 5.5cm 400541

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 14mm 5.5cm 400542

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 16mm 5.5cm 400543

HTO Wedge, 2-Piece 18mm 5.5cm 400544

Menisci
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Menisci Left with Tibial Plateau 430400

Menisci Right with Tibial Plateau 430410

Patella Osteochondral Graft*
REFRIGERATED

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Patella, Left 460515

Patella, Right 460516

Meniscus for Glenoid Resurfacing
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Lateral Right 430502

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Lateral Left 430512

Meniscus
FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Medial Left 430401

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Lateral Left 430402

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Medial Right 430411

Meniscus with Hemi Plateau, Lateral Right 430412

H

L

Sports Tissue

22

Meniscus & Cartilage



23

Meniscus & Cartilage

Sports Tissue

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Humeral Head Osteochondral Graft*
REFRIGERATED

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Humeral Head, Left 469001

Humeral Head, Right 469002

Ankle Osteochondral Graft*
REFRIGERATED

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.

Ankle, Left 460541

Ankle, Right 460542

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft*
REFRIGERATED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Medial Left 460520 460400

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Lateral Left 460521 460401

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Medial Right 460522 460402

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Lateral Right 460523 460403

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Whole, Left 460524

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft, Whole, Right 460525

Talus Osteochondral Graft*
REFRIGERATED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Talus, Left 460326 450326

Talus, Right 460386 450386

*ACT™ Instrumentation is available for all Osteochondral grafts.

ACT™ Instrument Set



Fascia Lata
FREEZE DRIED FROZEN

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH (W) ORDER NO. ORDER NO.

Fascia Lata - Large 18cm 100mm 400250 430140

Fascia Lata - XLarge 21cm 60mm 400251

Fascia Lata 15cm 25mm 400264

Fascia Lata 10cm 25mm 400265

Fascia Lata 20cm 25mm 400266

Fascia Lata 25cm 25mm 400267

Fascia Lata 15cm 3mm 400268

Fascia Lata - Medium 10-28cm 60-99mm 400270 430120

Fascia Lata ≥15cm 50-55mm 400276

Fascia Lata - Small 5.0-9.9cm 20-59mm 400277 430160

Rotator Cuff
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH (W) ORDER NO.

Rotator Cuff ≥5cm ≥20mm 400249

Pericardium
FREEZE DRIED

DESCRIPTION LENGTH(L) WIDTH (W) ORDER NO.

Pericardium, Small 4cm 40mm 400269

Pericardium, Standard 5.5-6.0cm 55-60mm 400272

Pericardium, Oversize 6.0-15cm 61-150mm 400273

24

Sports Tissue

Soft Tissue

L

W



25

Biologics, Scaffolds & Fixation

Sports Tissue

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

ALLOPATCH HD™ Acellular Human Dermis
DESCRIPTION THICKNESS(T) WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) ORDER NO.

Allopatch HD, Thick 0.8-1.7mm 5cm 5cm 471505

Allopatch HD, Ultra Thick ≥1.8mm 5cm 5cm 472505

Allopatch HD, Thick 0.8-1.7mm 4cm 8cm 471408

Allopatch HD, Ultra Thick ≥1.8mm 4cm 8cm 472408

Allopatch HD, Thin 0.4-0.7mm 2cm 5cm 470205

Allopatch HD, Thick 0.8-1.7mm 2cm 5cm 471205

W

T

L



26

Dermal Tissue

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin Grafts

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin, Non-Meshed, 
Single Grafts
DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) AREA(A) ORDER NO.

Non-meshed Skin 3-7cm 5-16cm 25-49sq cm 604025

Non-meshed Skin 4-8cm 7-18cm 50-74sq cm 604050

Non-meshed Skin 4-9cm 9-24cm 75-99sq cm 604075

Non-meshed Skin 5-11cm 14-34cm 150-174sq cm 604150

Non-meshed Skin 5-11cm 16-39cm 175-199sq cm 604175

Non-meshed Skin 5-11cm 19-44cm 200-224sq cm 604200

Non-meshed Skin 5-11cm 23-50cm 250-299sq cm 604250

Non-meshed Skin 6-11cm 28-50cm 300-349sq cm 604300

Non-meshed Skin 8-11cm 37-50cm 400-449sq cm 604400

Non-meshed Skin 10-11cm 46-50cm 500-549sq cm 604500

L
W



27

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin Grafts

D
erm

al T
issue

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin, Meshed, 
Single Grafts
DESCRIPTION WIDTH(W) LENGTH(L) AREA(A) ORDER NO.

Meshed Skin 3-7cm 5-16cm 25-49sq cm 608025

Meshed Skin 4-8cm 7-18cm 50-74sq cm 608050

Meshed Skin 4-9cm 9-24cm 75-99sq cm 608075

Meshed Skin 5-11cm 14-34cm 150-174sq cm 608150

Meshed Skin 5-11cm 16-39cm 175-199sq cm 608175

Meshed Skin 5-11cm 19-44cm 200-224sq cm 608200

Meshed Skin 5-11cm 23-50cm 250-299sq cm 608250

Meshed Skin 6-11cm 28-50cm 300-349sq cm 608300

Meshed Skin 8-11cm 37-50cm 400-449sq cm 608400

Meshed Skin 10-11cm 46-50cm 500-549sq cm 608500

Cryopreserved Split Thickness Skin Grafts are shipped on dry ice and should be stored at -40° C
or colder.

L
W

TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG



28

Index

Achilles Tendon .......................................................................21

Allograft Prosthetic Composite Grafts .....................................19

ALLOPATCH HD™ Acellular Human Dermis ......................25

Ankle Osteochondral Graft .....................................................23

Anterior Tibialis Tendon ..........................................................20

Calcaneus Cross Sections ...........................................................9

Cancellous Blocks ......................................................................8

Cancellous Chips .......................................................................3

Cancellous/Cortical (Spierings) Chips, Coarse ..........................5

Cancellous/Cortical (Tracer) Chips ...........................................5

Cortical Struts .........................................................................15

Cortical/Cancellous

Chips .....................................................................................4

Granules .................................................................................4

Struts ...................................................................................15

Costal Cartilage .......................................................................16

Crushed Cancellous Chips ........................................................3

Crushed Cancellous Chips ........................................................3

Distal Femoral Osteochondral Graft ........................................23

Fascia Lata ...............................................................................24

Femoral

Cortical Struts ......................................................................14

Cross Sections ........................................................................9

Heads ..................................................................................16

Hemi-Condyles ...................................................................16

Shafts ...................................................................................11

Femur Grafts ...........................................................................17

Fibula Shafts ............................................................................12

Fibula, Ulna, Radius Grafts .....................................................18

Fibular Struts ...........................................................................15

Fibular Wedges (Round) ............................................................7

Gracilis Tendon .......................................................................20

High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO) Wedge, 2-Piece ......................22

Humeral Head Osteochondral Graft .......................................23

Humeral Shafts ........................................................................13

Humerus Grafts .......................................................................18

Iliac Crest Wedges .....................................................................8

Ilium Bicortical Dowel ..............................................................6

Ilium Bicortical Strips ..............................................................11

Ilium Tricortical Strips .............................................................11

Menisci ....................................................................................22

Meniscus .................................................................................22

Meniscus for Glenoid Resurfacing ...........................................22

Metatarsal Grafts .....................................................................19

Milled Cancellous Chips ...........................................................3

Osteoarticular Grafts ...............................................................19

Patella ........................................................................................7

Patella Bone-Tendon-Bone ......................................................21

Patella Osteochondral Graft ....................................................22

Patella Wedges ...........................................................................7

Pelvic Grafts ............................................................................17

Pericardium .............................................................................24

Peroneus Longus Tendon .........................................................20

Posterior Tibialis Tendon .........................................................20

Quadriceps Tendon .................................................................21

Radius/Ulna Shafts ..................................................................13

Revision Cores .........................................................................20

Rib Segments ...........................................................................13

Rotator Cuff ............................................................................24

SBS Spacers .............................................................................10

Scapula Grafts .........................................................................18

Semitendinosus Tendon ...........................................................20

Split Thickness Skin, Cryopreserved

Non-Meshed, Single Grafts...................................................26

Meshed, Single Grafts ...........................................................27

Talus Osteochondral Graft ......................................................23

Tibia Grafts .............................................................................17

Tibial Cortical Struts ...............................................................15

Tibial Shafts ............................................................................12

Unicortical Dowels ....................................................................6



TO ORDER CALL YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE OR EMAIL INTERNATIONAL-ORDERS@MTF.ORG

Index



Brochure for use outside of the USA.
ALLOPATCH HD™ and ACT™ are trademarks of the Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation.
Tracer is a trademark of Tracer Designs. ©2016 Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation   1/16   200   KAM385

125 May Street • Edison, NJ 08837 USA
Telephone: +1.732.661.0202

Fax: +1.732.661.3168
www.mtf.org

A member of the coalition on Donation

For questions regarding the return
policy, please contact your local

allograft provider or MTF’s
International Department 

at +1.732.661.0202


